
 

 

*All listed fees are including tax. 

 

 

 

 

Registration Fee  

 School Registration Fee per child: ¥286,000 

 This amount is to be paid on acceptance to the school and includes child insurance. 

 The fee is one-time and non-refundable. 

 

Building Fund 

 School Building Fund per child: ¥198,000 

 The fee is one-time and non-refundable. 

 

Tuition 

 Each school year is comprised of two terms. Tuition fees can be made by term or annually. 

 All fees are non-refundable. 

 

 Term 1: August 21, 2023 ~ January 26, 2024 (Fees due by June 1st) 

 2 days/week  ¥676,830 *only for Sunshine class (15 months ~ 2 years) 

 3 days/week  ¥786,780 *only for Sunshine & Sunset (2~3 years) 

 4 days/week  ¥992,420 *only for Sunshine & Sunset  

 5 days/week  ¥1,207,360 *compulsory for PYP program 

 

 Term 2: January 29 ~ June 7, 2024 (Fees due by December 1st) 

 2 days/week  ¥676,830 *only for Sunshine class (15 months ~ 2 years) 

 3 days/week  ¥786,780 *only for Sunshine & Sunset (2~3 years) 

 4 days/week  ¥992,420 *only for Sunshine & Sunset  

 5 days/week  ¥1,207,360 *compulsory for PYP program 

 

Building Maintenance Fee 

 Term 1: Sep ~ Jan  ¥59,400  

 Term 2: Feb ~ June  ¥59,400  

 

After School Activities 14:00pm ~ 16:00pm / Monday ~ Thursday 

 Please sign up on the After School Activities Form. 

 Payment is to be made as a block at the beginning of each term. 

 

  Term 1: August 21, 2023 ~ January 26, 2024 

 1 class / week  ¥53,900       

 2 classes / week  ¥107,800 

 3 classes / week  ¥161,700 

 4 classes / week  ¥215,600 

 5 classes / week  ¥269,500 

 6 classes / week  ¥323,400 

 7 classes / week  ¥377,300 

 8 classes / week  ¥431,200 

  

Summerhill Fee Schedule for 2023-2024 
 



 

 

 Term 2: January 29 ~ June 7, 2024 

 1 class / week  ¥53,900       

 2 classes / week  ¥107,800 

 3 classes / week  ¥161,700 

 4 classes / week  ¥215,600 

 5 classes / week  ¥269,500 

 6 classes / week  ¥323,400 

 7 classes / week  ¥377,300 

 8 classes / week  ¥431,200 

 

 School members: single session charge: ¥3,000/hour 

 

 Non-members: ¥22,000 Membership Fee. The fee is one-time in the academic year 2023-2024 

 and non-refundable. 

 

 

Early Bird Program (8:30am ~ 9:00am / Monday - Friday) 

 ¥1,650/30 min 

 

Extended Day Program 14:00pm ~ 16:30pm / Monday – Friday) 

 ¥2,750/hour 

 

Summer Fun, Winter Fun and Spring Fun (Optional) 

 ¥60,500/week 

 

 Non-members: ¥22,000 Membership Fee. The fee is one-time in the academic year 2023-2024 

 and non-refundable. The program fee is ¥66,000/week 

 *Any excursion during Fun programs is not included in the program fee. 

 

Late Payment Policy 

 7.5% per annum, compounded monthly. 

 *Please note that penalty interest will incur for late payments. 

 


